
Contact Information:
 
■  �PRINT & GRAPHIC COMMUNICATIONS 

ASSOCIATION

—  ��Tim Freeman, CAE, Co-President  
tim@printcommunications.org  |  (716) 983-3826

—  ��Melissa Jones, Co-President  
melissa@printcommunications.org  |  (856) 308-2851

—  ��Steve Stankavage, Environmental, Health  
and Safety Services Manager  |  sstankavage@
printcommunications.org  |  (570) 579-6497

—  ��Kim Tuzzo, Marketing/Programs Director  
kim@printcommunications.org

—  ���Caroline Wawrzyniec, Office Support Manager
	 caroline@printcommunications.org

636 North French Road, Suite 1, Amherst, NY 14228
(716) 691-3211  |  www.printcommunications.org

■  �PIA Association Counsel 
Ferrara Fiorenza PC

—  ��Nick Fiorenza, Partner 
njfiorenza@ferrarafirm.com

—  ��Mike Dodd, Partner  
mldodd@ferrarafirm.com

5010 Campuswood Drive, East Syracuse, NY 13507
(315) 437-7600  |  www.ferrarafirm.com

■  �PIA Insurance Partner 
Gilroy Kernan & Gilroy 

—  ��Andy Biernat, VP Strategic Risk Advisor 
andrewb@gkgrisk.com  |  (315) 624-7819

—  ��Ross Kraft, VP Strategic Risk Advisor  
rossk@gkgrisk.com  |  (315) 624-2969

—  ��Sarah Armstrong, Strategic Risk Advisor  
saraha@gkgrisk.com  |  (315) 624-2964

P. O. Box 542, New Hartford, NY 13413
(315) 768-8888  |  www.gkgrisk.com

Quick Reference Guide to Essential Services

Human Resource Solutions

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones
–  �Ferrara Fiorenza PC:   

Nick Fiorenza, Mike Dodd

Employee Benefits / 401k Plans /
Business Insurance

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones
–  �Gilroy Kernan & Gilroy:   

Ross Kraft, Andy Biernat,  
Sarah Armstrong

Sustainability Certification 
Programs FSC®/SFI®

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones  
Caroline Wawrzyniec

PrintReleaf:

–  �Melissa Jones

Printer Towels & Garments

–  �Kim Tuzzo / Melissa Jones

Collections / Credit Reports

–  �Kim Tuzzo / Caroline Wawrzyniec

Energy Procurement

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

Print Drives America Foundation

–  �Kim Tuzzo

Kodak Rebate Program

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

Tax Issues

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

Neographics Print Contest

–  �Melissa Jones

Peer Groups

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

Environmental,  
Health & Safety

–  �Steve Stankavage
–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

OSHA Training Webinars

–  �Tim Freeman / Kim Tuzzo

NYS Workers’ Compensation  
Safety Group

–  �Tim Freeman
–  �Gilroy Kernan & Gilroy: 

Ross Kraft, Andy Biernat,  
Sarah Armstrong

Credit Card Processing

–  Kim Tuzzo

Paylocity Payroll Services

–  �Melissa Jones / Tim Freeman

Packsize Packaging Equipment

–  �Tim Freeman

Freight / FedEx / UPS

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

Government Relations  
& Advocacy

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

Meetings, Conferences 
& Webinars

–  �Kim Tuzzo / Melissa Jones

Mergers & Acquisitions

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

PrintAccess Buyers Guide

–  �Kim Tuzzo

Marketing / Sponsorships

–  �Melissa Jones

Consulting

–  �Tim Freeman / Melissa Jones

communications Association
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